Northern

Division 2 Promotion Match - Keepmoat Stadium, [

Men's 100m A

0 ~NOoO O WNDNPR

2 Todd Marshall

1 Paul Coffey

3 Michael Copeland
5 Liam Davoren

4 Josh Cavanagh

Men's 200m A

0 ~NOoO O WNDNPR

2 Todd Marshall

1 Paul Coffey

3 Michael Copeland
5 Sam Rimmer

4 Josh Cavanagh

Men's 400m A

0 ~NOoO O WNDNPR

1 Connor Makin
Dominic Chambers
Mark Hearn

Shay Walker

Jake Knox

AN O W

Men's 800m A

0 N O B WDN P

1 Zac Howe

Callum Chambers
Callum McCormick
Jason Morgan
Mark Hearn

a N b w

Men's 1500m A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1 Ben Fish

3 Dominic Chambers
44 Liam Moore

5 Cameron Weaver
2 Evan Webb

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2 Howard Wood
33 Chris Peach
4 Phillip Williams
1 Joseph Howe
5 Andrew Clague

08/09/2014 15:26

Wind=
City of Sheffield AC
Blackburn Harriers &
Derby AC
West Cheshire AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

Wind=
City of Sheffield AC
Blackburn Harriers &
Derby AC
West Cheshire AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

Blackburn Harriers &
Derby AC

West Cheshire AC
City of Sheffield AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

Blackburn Harriers &
Derby AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
City of Sheffield AC

West Cheshire AC

Blackburn Harriers &
Derby AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC

City of Sheffield AC

City of Sheffield AC

Derby AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Blackburn Harriers &
West Cheshire AC

Perf

11.0
11.5
11.7
12.4

DQ

21.9
23.5
23.6
25.7

DQ

52.4
53.4
54.1
56.6

DQ

01:56.0
01:56.8
01:59.0

02:02.5
02:04.8

04:08.8
04:12.7
04:13.6

04:15.4
04:15.8

09:54.5
10:09.6
10:43.2

10:51.9
11:20.4
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Men's 100m B
11 Dominic Bretherton

44 Peter Hickey
33 Richard Wilson
22 Jerome Mclintosh

Men's 200m B

11 Oliver Aspden
33 Jonathon Heath
44 Peter Hickey

55 Liam Davoren
22 Jerome Mclintosh

Men's 400m B

11 Zac Howe

33 Callum Chambers
55 Alan Littler

44 Jake Dearden

Men's 800m B
33 Dominic Chambers

11 Morgan Phillips
55 Richard Farley
44 Jake Dearden

Men's 1500m B

11 Robert Warner

4 Callum McCormick

33 Callum Chambers
22 Cameron Cass
55 Richard Farley

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

11 Chris Barnes
44 David Smith
3 Richard Wilson

http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Wind=
Blackburn Harriers &
Leigh Harriers & AC
Derby AC
City of Sheffield AC

Wind=
Blackburn Harriers &
Derby AC
Leigh Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC
City of Sheffield AC

Blackburn Harriers &
Derby AC

West Cheshire AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

Derby AC

Blackburn Harriers &
West Cheshire AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

Blackburn Harriers &
Leigh Harriers & AC
Derby AC

City of Sheffield AC
West Cheshire AC

Blackburn Harriers &
Leigh Harriers & AC
Derby AC

Wind

Perf

11.7

125

16.6
DQ

23.0
245
25.3
26.1
DQ

54.0
55.2
55.7
57.3

02:03.5
02:04.2
02:06.5

02:09.3

04:09.9
04:15.0
04:28.0

04:29.2
04:33.7

10:54.6
11:27.7
12:47.9
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Division 2 Promotion Match - Keepmoat Stadium, [

Northern

Men's 5000m A

0 N O B~ WDN PP

1 Ben Fish

James Gray
Tom Kneller
Chris Peach

Andrew Clague

a w AN

Men's 400m Hurdles A

0 ~NOoO O WNDNPR

1 Oliver Aspden
Michael Copeland
Sam Rimmer
Phillip Williams

A O W

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3 Michael Copeland
11 Kail Sturgess

5 Sam Rimmer

4 Phillip Williams

Men's Hammer A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3 Jason Robinson
1 Jack Vickery

2 Daniel Brunt
44 David Smith

5 Alan Littler

Men's Discus A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

22 Jack Wallis

3 Jason Robinson
1 Tony Balko

44 Peter Todd

5 Sam Rimmer

Men's Javelin A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

4 Wayne Todd
3 Jason Robinson
1 Joseph Pearse
55 Mark Hearn
22 Cameron Cass

08/09/2014 15:26

Blackburn Harriers &
City of Sheffield AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Derby AC

West Cheshire AC

Blackburn Harriers &
Derby AC

West Cheshire AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

Wind=
Derby AC
Blackburn Harriers &
West Cheshire AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

Derby AC

Blackburn Harriers &
City of Sheffield AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC

City of Sheffield AC

Derby AC

Blackburn Harriers &
Leigh Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Derby AC

Blackburn Harriers &
West Cheshire AC
City of Sheffield AC

Perf

15:03.4
15:21.9
16:16.9
16:43.6
18:05.4

54.5
67.1
68.6
73.4

16.0
18.1
215
24.1

53.58
40.31
23.08
20.75
16.74

42.52
33.12
26.33
20.12
17.77

48.72
37.39
35.51
27.89
11.64

Northern T&F League

6 September 2014

Recorc
Wind
A

Men's 5000m B
11 Karl Billington
22 Howard Wood
44 David Smith
33 Adam Fozzard

HRAREA

0w N O B WN P

Men's 400m Hurdles B

11 Connor Makin
55 Alan Littler

33 Richard Wilson
44 Jake Knox

0 ~NOO U WNEPR

Men's 110m Hurdles B

33 Jonathon Heath
1 Oliver Aspden

0 ~NOO U WNPR

Men's Hammer B
33 Barry Hawkesworth

11 Tony Balko
22 Kashayar Shahidan

0 ~NOO U WNEPR

Men's Discus B

2 Daniel Brunt
11 Jack Vickery
33 Barry Hawkesworth

0 ~NOO O WNDNPR

Men's Javelin B

44 Peter Todd

33 Barry Hawkesworth
5 Sam Rimmer

11 Jack Vickery

2 Evan Webb

0 ~NOO O WNEPR

http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net
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Blackburn Harriers &
City of Sheffield AC
Leigh Harriers & AC
Derby AC

Blackburn Harriers &
West Cheshire AC
Derby AC

Leigh Harriers & AC

Wind=
Derby AC
Blackburn Harriers &

Derby AC
Blackburn Harriers &
City of Sheffield AC

City of Sheffield AC
Blackburn Harriers &
Derby AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Derby AC

West Cheshire AC
Blackburn Harriers &
City of Sheffield AC

Wind

Perf

15:58.2
16:12.4
17274

17:44.6

58.2

68.6

75.7
DQ

16.8
DNF

35.34
29.97
11.40

39.93
24.57
23.12

29.71
28.79
25.71
21.16

7.20
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Division 2 Promotion Match - Keepmoat Stadium, [

Northern

Men's Shot Putt A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2 Daniel Brunt

3 Jason Robinson
44 Wayne Todd

1 Tony Balko

5 Sam Rimmer

Men's Long Jump A

0 ~NOoO O WNDNPR

11 Kail Sturgess
5 James McMahon
33 Jason Robinson

22 Kashayar Shahidan

44 Liam Moore

Men's Triple Jump A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1 Ben Aspinall

3 Jonathon Heath

5 Sam Rimmer

44 Callum McCormick
2 Benjamin Lang

Men's High Jump A

a b wN

3 Jonathon Heath
1 Joseph Pearse
5 Alan Littler

44 Phillip Williams
2 Benjamin Lang

Men's Pole Vault A

1=
1=
3

5 James McMahon
4 John Taylor
1 Joseph Pearse

Men's 4x100m Relay

0 ~NOoO O WNDNPR

City of Sheffield AC

Derby AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Blackburn Harriers &
West Cheshire AC

Blackburn Harriers &
West Cheshire AC
Derby AC

City of Sheffield AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

Blackburn Harriers &
Derby AC

West Cheshire AC
Leigh Harriers & AC
City of Sheffield AC

Derby AC

Blackburn Harriers &
West Cheshire AC
Leigh Harriers & AC
City of Sheffield AC

West Cheshire AC
Leigh Harriers & AC
Blackburn Harriers &

1 Blackburn Harriers & AC Paul Coffey

Derby AC
West Cheshire AC

AN O W

08/09/2014 15:26

City of Sheffield AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

Michael Copeland
Richard Farley
Evan Webb

Josh Cavanagh

Northern T&F League
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Perf

14.05
12.45
10.49
9.32
8.01

[NESEN

6.29
6.07
6.04
4.99
4.76

[NESEN

13.47 |
12.54 |
10.79
10.38
10.16

2.00 |
1.90 |
1.70
1.60
1.45

3.00 |
3.00 |
2.50

Dominic Bretherton
Callum Chambers
Alan Littler
Kashayar Shahidan
Peter Hickey

0 ~NOO U WNEPR 0 ~NOO U WNEPR 0 ~NOoO O WNPR
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6 September 2014

Men's Shot Putt B
22 Jack Wallis

33 Barry Hawkesworth

11 Jack Vickery
55 Liam Davoren

Men's Long Jump B
1 Ben Aspinall

55 Zac Barnsley

3 Jonathon Heath
2 Benjamin Lang

Men's Triple Jump B

11 Kail Sturgess

22 Kashayar Shahidan

33 Callum Chambers

Men's High Jump B
11 Oliver Aspden
33 Jason Robinson
4 Liam Moore

55 James McMahon

Men's Pole Vault B

44 David Smith
11 Ben Aspinall

Oliver Aspden
Dominic Chambers
James McMahon
Jerome Mclintosh
Tom Kneller

http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

City of Sheffield AC
Derby AC

Blackburn Harriers &
West Cheshire AC

Blackburn Harriers &
West Cheshire AC
Derby AC

City of Sheffield AC

Blackburn Harriers &
City of Sheffield AC
Derby AC

Blackburn Harriers &
Derby AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Blackburn Harriers &

Kail Sturgess
Jonathon Heath
Liam Davoren
Todd Marshall
David Smith

Wind

Perf

10.18
8.60
6.76
5.86

6.23
5.88
4.44
4.27

12.30
9.80
9.10

1.70
1.60
1.50
1.50

2.10
2.10

46.6

47.6

47.6
DQ
DQ
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Division 2 Promotion Match - Keepmoat Stadium, [

Northern

Men's 4x400m Relay

0N Ohs WNPRE

o N o g b~ W N P

3

1
5
2
4

Derby AC

Michael Copeland

Blackburn Harriers & AC Zac Howe

West Cheshire AC
City of Sheffield AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

MATCH RESULT

B'bu

m

Derby
W. Chesh

Cos
Leig

h

Men's 100m Non Scoring

0N O WDNPR

08/09/2014 15:26

Mark Hearn
Evan Webb
Callum McCormick

League Points
5

4
3
2
1

Wind=

Northern T&F League

Recorc

Wind

Perf

Callum Chambers
Joseph Howe
Richard Farley
Jason Morgan
Jake Dearden

Match
411.0
306.0
293.0
241.0
214.0

AW

6 September 2014

Dominic Chambers
Connor Makin
Alan Littler

Howard Wood
Jake Knox

STANDINGS
B'burn

Derby

W. Chesh
CoS

Leigh

#N/A
#N/A

0o N o o b~ W N P

Men's 100m Non Scoring

0 ~NOO U WNDNPR

http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Richard Weir
Joseph Pearse
Cameron Weaver
James Gray

Liam Moore

League Points
5

4
3
2
1
#N/A

#N/A

Wind=

Wind

Perf

03:32.4
03:36.0
03:38.5
03:38.6

DQ

Match
411.0
306.0
293.0
241.0
214.0

#N/A
#N/A
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Northern T&F League

AW

Northern
Division 2 Promotion Match - Keepmoat Stadium, [ § .E = 6 September 2014 .E
Perf ¢ = < Perf =
Women's 100m A Wind= Women's 100m B Wind=
1 5 Alice McMahon West Cheshire AC 12.6 M 1 55 Georgia Barlow West Cheshire AC 13.0
2 2 Abigiail Bishell City of Sheffield AC 12.7 M 2 22 Kelly Clark City of Sheffield AC 13.1
3 1 Morgan Angland Blackburn Harriers &  13.5 3 11 Olivia Brooks Blackburn Harriers &  13.6
4 3 Jenna Winson Derby AC 15.3 4 44 Emma Bilsbury Leigh Harriers & AC 14.2
5 4 Katie Fairhurst Leigh Harriers & AC DQ 5 33 Steph Spencer Derby AC 15.1
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 200m A Wind= Women's 200m B Wind=
1 2 Abigiail Bishell City of Sheffield AC 26.3 M 1 55 AliBurkett West Cheshire AC 275
2 5 Georgia Barlow West Cheshire AC 26.4 M 2 11 Morgan Angland Blackburn Harriers &  28.7
3 3 Natalie Shaw Derby AC 27.8 3 22 Evie Cook City of Sheffield AC 30.4
4 1 Rebecca Sullivan Blackburn Harriers &  28.5 4 33 Rachel Olivant Derby AC 34.2
5 4 Melissa Evans Leigh Harriers & AC ~ 29.1 5 44 Katie Fairhurst Leigh Harriers & AC DQ
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 400m A Women's 400m B
1 3 Natalie Shaw Derby AC 60.1 M 1 11 Phoebe Howe Blackburn Harriers & 63.4
2 5 AliBurkett West Cheshire AC 63.4 M 2 44 Melissa Evans Leigh Harriers & AC 65.2
3 2 Evie Cook City of Sheffield AC 65.1 3 55 Vicky Smith West Cheshire AC 67.2
4 4 Courtney Donald Leigh Harriers & AC ~ 65.4 4 33 Sarah Holford Derby AC 68.5
5 1 Roxanne Oliver Blackburn Harriers &  67.4 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 800m A Women's 800m B
1 3 Natalie Shaw Derby AC 02:22.8 ) 1 11 Phoebe Howe Blackburn Harriers & 02:30.0
2 1 Elizabeth Greenwood  Blackburn Harriers & 02:26.9 ] 2 33 sarah Holford Derby AC 02:30.2
3 4 Sarah Griffiths Leigh Harriers & AC ~ 02:28.8 3 44 Courtney Donald Leigh Harriers & AC ~ 02:31.2
4 2 Sophie Taylor City of Sheffield AC ~ 02:31.7 4 22 Amy Jackson City of Sheffield AC ~ 02:48.5
5 5 Ellie Robinson West Cheshire AC 02:38.8 5 55 Vicky Smith West Cheshire AC 03:09.4
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 1500m A Women's 1500m B
1 3 Natalie Shaw Derby AC 04:57.0 ) 1 4 sarah Griffiths Leigh Harriers & AC  05:08.2
2 44 Dionne Allen Leigh Harriers & AC  04:59.1 ] 2 33 sarah Holford Derby AC 05:12.3
3 2 Anina Atkinson City of Sheffield AC  05:01.1 o} 3 11 Beckie Taylor Blackburn Harriers & 05:24.1
4 1 Katie Buckingham Blackburn Harriers & 05:13.4 4 55 Lisa Davies West Cheshire AC  06:25.0
5 5 Katie Clarke West Cheshire AC ~ 05:135 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 3000m A Women's 3000m B
44 sarah Griffiths Leigh Harriers & AC  10:25.6 ) 4 Dionne Allen Leigh Harriers & AC  10:34.0
1 Elizabeth Greenwood  Blackburn Harriers & 10:29.4 ] 33 Steph Spencer Derby AC 11:10.1
3 Rachel Olivant Derby AC 10:32.6 ) 11 Beckie Taylor Blackburn Harriers & 11:33.0
2 Sophie Taylor City of Sheffield AC  11:48.1 55 Lisa Davies West Cheshire AC  13:23.2
5 Ellie Robinson West Cheshire AC ~ 12:01.8

00 NO O B WN PP
0w N O B WN PP

http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net
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Northern T&F League

AW

Northern
Division 2 Promotion Match - Keepmoat Stadium, [ § .E = 6 September 2014 .E
Perf = < Perf =
Women's 400m Hurdles A Women's 400m Hurdles B
1 1 Roxanne Oliver Blackburn Harriers & 70.2 M 1 11 Katie Buckingham Blackburn Harriers & 74.2
2 3 Alex Robinson Derby AC 70.8 M 2
3 5 Danni Erskine West Cheshire AC 78.8 3
4 4 Emma Bilsbury Leigh Harriers & AC 93.4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's 100m Hurdles A Wind= Women's 100m Hurdles B Wind=
1 2 Kelly Clark City of Sheffield AC 15.3 M 1 22 Amy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC 15.4
2 5 Olivia Montze-Brown  West Cheshire AC 15.3 M 2 11 Roxanne Oliver Blackburn Harriers & 16.8
3 1 Sophie Taylor Blackburn Harriers & 19.3 3 55 Danni Erskine West Cheshire AC 18.7
4 4 Emma Bilsbury Leigh Harriers & AC 33.9 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Hammer A Women's Hammer B
1 3 Jenna Winson Derby AC 50.92 M 1 11 Sarah Henton Blackburn Harriers & 31.05
2 1 Rebecca Orrell Blackburn Harriers & 37.21 M 2 55 Deborah Erskine West Cheshire AC 21.75
3 5 Jenni Potter West Cheshire AC 34.59 M 3
4 4 Dianne Denney Leigh Harriers & AC  14.79 4
5 2 Sophie Taylor City of Sheffield AC 5.48 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Discus A Women's Discus B
1 1 Sarah Henton Blackburn Harriers & 36.79 M 1 11 Rebecca Orrell Blackburn Harriers & 21.94
2 3 Jenna Winson Derby AC 31.81 o} 2 33 Sarah Holford Derby AC 14.73
3 55 Sophie Percival West Cheshire AC 21.89 3 44 Dianne Denney Leigh Harriers & AC  12.10
4 4 Courtney Donald Leigh Harriers & AC  12.48 4 22 Anina Atkinson City of Sheffield AC 11.19
5 2 Abigiail Bishell City of Sheffield AC  11.84 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Javelin A Women's Javelin B
1 5 Sophie Percival West Cheshire AC 34.96 M 1 1 Sarah Henton Blackburn Harriers & 26.14
2 11 Rebecca Sullivan Blackburn Harriers & 26.57 M 2 55 Kelly Baker West Cheshire AC 25.10
3 33 Alex Robinson Derby AC 24.21 3 22 Kelly Clark City of Sheffield AC 20.11
4 2 Amy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC  22.62 4 3 Jenna Winson Derby AC 19.71
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Shot Putt A Women's Shot Putt B
1 5 Kelly Baker West Cheshire AC 10.55 M 1 55 Sophie Percival West Cheshire AC 10.07
2 1 Sarah Henton Blackburn Harriers & 10.12 M 2 11 Rebecca Orrell Blackburn Harriers & 7.36
3 3 Jenna Winson Derby AC 9.83 M 3 22 Kelly Clark City of Sheffield AC 6.62
4 2 Amy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC 9.48 M 4 33 Natalie Shaw Derby AC 5.90
5 4 Emma Bilsbury Leigh Harriers & AC 5.62 5 44 Dianne Denney Leigh Harriers & AC 5.60
6 6
7 7
8 8
http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net
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Northern T&F League
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5 © ©
Division 2 Promotion Match - Keepmoat Stadium, [ § £ % 6 September 2014 £
Perf = Perf =
Women's Long Jump A Women's Long Jump B
1 5 Olivia Montze-Brown  West Cheshire AC 5.56 M 1 11 Olivia Brooks Blackburn Harriers & 4.91
2 1 Morgan Angland Blackburn Harriers & 5.10 M 2 55 Danni Erskine West Cheshire AC 4.84
3 2 Amy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC 5.09 o} 3
4 4 Melissa Evans Leigh Harriers & AC 4.43 4
5 3 Jenna Winson Derby AC 3.67 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's Triple Jump A Women's Triple Jump B
1 5 Olivia Montze-Brown  West Cheshire AC 10.38 M 1 55 Danni Erskine West Cheshire AC 9.08
2 1 Polly Pearse Blackburn Harriers & 9.67 M 2 2 India Hollingworth City of Sheffield AC 8.41
3 3 Alex Robinson Derby AC 9.15 3 11 Sophie Taylor Blackburn Harriers & 8.39
4 22 Sophie Taylor City of Sheffield AC 8.51 4
5 4 Emma Bilsbury Leigh Harriers & AC 8.07 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Women's High Jump A Women's High Jump B
1 5 Olivia Montze-Brown  West Cheshire AC 1.55 M 1 1 Rebecca Sullivan Blackburn Harriers & 1.55
2 11 Polly Pearse Blackburn Harriers & 1.55 M 2 55 Kelly Baker West Cheshire AC 1.40
3 2 Kelly Clark City of Sheffield AC 1.50 M 3 22 India Hollingworth City of Sheffield AC 1.30
4 3 Alex Robinson Derby AC 1.45
Women's Pole Vault A Women's Pole Vault B
1 1 Polly Pearse Blackburn Harriers & 1.70
Women's 4x100m Relay
1 5 West Cheshire AC Kelly Baker Alice McMahon Danni Erskine Georgia Barlow 51.7
2 2 City of Sheffield AC Evie Cook Kelly Clark Amy Hodgson Abigiail Bishell 52.4
3 1 Blackburn Harriers & AC Olivia Brooks Morgan Angland Sophie Taylor Rebecca Sullivan 54.7
4 3 Derby AC Jenna Winson Rachel Olivant Sarah Holford Natalie Shaw 63.5
5 4 Leigh Harriers & AC Emma Bilsbury Katie Fairhurst Courtney Donald Sarah Griffiths DQ
6
7
8
Women's 4x400m Relay
1 5 West Cheshire AC Olivia Montze-Brown Vicky Smith Ali Burkett Katie Clarke 04:21.3
2 1 Blackburn Harriers & AC Polly Pearse Roxanne Oliver Katie Buckingham Phoebe Howe 04:24.1
3 3 Derby AC Rachel Olivant Alex Robinson Sarah Holford Natalie Shaw 04:25.3
4 4 Leigh Harriers & AC Melissa Evans Dionne Allen Courtney Donald Sarah Griffiths 04:32.5
5
6
7
8
http:/iwww.athletics-uk.net
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Division 2 Promotion Match - Keepmoat Stadium, [

Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind=

0 ~NOO U WNPR

08/09/2014 15:26

Northern T&F League
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Wind

Perf

Wind

Perf
Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind=
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Northern

Northern T&F League

Division'2 Promotion Match - Keepmoat Stadium, Doncast

06 September 2014

Events B'burn CoS Derby Leigh |W. Chesh UNUSED| TOTAL
Men's 100m 6 6 8 5 3 4, 4 3 3] 26 16
Men's 200m 6/ 6 8 5 4 3] 4 2 3 1| 26 16
Men's 400m 8 6 4 6 4 2 5 3 3 1] 26 16
Men's 800m 8 4 4 6 6/ 5 2 3 3 1 26/ 16
Men's 1500m 8 6/ 3 2 6 3 5 4 4 1 26/ 16
Men's 3000m S/Chase, 4, 6 8 6 3 5 4 3 3] 26 16
Men's 5000m 8 6/ 6 4 4 2 5 3 3 1 26 16
Men's 400m Hurdles 8 6 6 3 4 5 4 3 3] 26 16
Men's 110m Hurdles 6 8 6 4 5 3 10 26 16
Men's Hammer 6/ 4 5 3 8 6 4 3 3 26 16
Men's Discus 5 4 8 6 6 3 4 3 3 26 16
Men's Javelin 5 2 3 1 6 4 8 6/ 4 3 26/ 16
Men's Shot Putt 4 3 8 6 6 4 5 3 2 1 26 16
Men's Long Jump 8 6 4 2 5 3 3 6/ 4 1/ 26 16
Men's Triple Jump 8 6/ 3 4 6 3 4 5 3] 26 16
Men's High Jump 6/ 6 3 8 4 4 3 5 2 1 26/ 16
Men's Pole Vault 5 5 7 5 7 7 6 26 16
Men's 4x100m Relay 8 6 5 7 16/ 26/ 16
Men's 4x400m Relay 6 4 8 5 3| 16/ 26 16
123 82 79| 28/111 61 67 36 82 24 32 73 494 304
Women's 100m 5. 3 6 4 4 1 2l 8 6 3 26 16
Women's 200m 4 4 8 3 5 2 3 6 6 1/ 26 16
Women's 400m 3] 6] 5 8 2| 4 4 6 3 1 26 16
Women's 800m 6 6/ 4 2 8 4 5 3 3 1 26 16
Women's 1500m 4, 3| 5 8 4 6 6 3 2 1 26 16
Women's 1500m S/Chi
Women's 3000m 6 3 4 5 4 8 6 3 2 1/ 26 16
Women's 400m Hurdle 8 6 6 4 5 3 10 26 16
Women's 100m Hurdle 5/ 4, 8| 6 4 6 3 3 3 26 16
Women's Hammer 6 6 3 8 4 5 4 6 26 16
Women's Discus 8 6 3 2 6 4 4 3| 5 1 26 16
Women's Javelin 6 6 4 3 5 2 8 4 3 1/ 26 16
Women's Shot Putt 6 4 4 3 5 2 3 1/ 8 6 26/ 16
Women's Long Jump 6 6/ 5 3 4 8 4 6/ 26 16
Women's Triple Jump 6 3 4 4 5 3 8 6 3 26 16
Women's High Jump 6 6 5 3 4 8 4 3] 3] 26 16
Women's Pole Vault 8 18| 16, 26 16
Women's 4x100m Rele 5 6 4 8 3 16/ 26 16
Women's 4x400m Rele 6 5 4 8 3 16 26 16
104 72 74, 30 89| 25 56 25/106 51 39 85 468 288
Match Summary B'burn CoS Derby Leigh |W. Chesh UNUSED| TOTAL
Teams 381.0 211.0 286.0 184.0 263.0 229.0 1554.0
Officials Points 30.0 30.0 20.0 30.0 30.0 140.0 280.0
Total 411.0 241.0 306.0 214.0 293.0 369.0 1834.0
Match Position 1 4 2 5 3
League Points 5 2 4 1 3
Standings B'burn CoS Derby Leigh |W. Chesh
League Points 5.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 3.0
Match Points 411.0 241.0 306.0 214.0 293.0
League Positions 1 4 2 5 3

08/09/2014 15:26
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